Scales & Components
TDE40
Totalcomp’s double link beam
is designed for truck
scale applications.
99 Reagent Lane • Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410
Fax: 201-797-2287 • Toll Free Fax: 888-797-2288 • Phone: 201-797-2718 • Toll Free Phone: 800-631-0347
Convex Bearing Point.

Wiring
Cable Length & Type
35 foot, 4 conductor
Cable Color Code
+ Excitation . . . . . . . . .Red
- Excitation  . . . . . . . . .Black
+ Output  . . . . . . . . . . .Green
- Output  . . . . . . . . . . .White
Shield  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bare
DOUBLE LINK SHEAR BEAM
REPLACES SENSORTRONICS 65040 AND CMI TRUCK LOAD CELLS
The Totalcomp TDE40 Series Double Link Sheer Beam cells are ideal replacements for Sensortronics 65040 and CMI truck
load cells.  The environmentally sealed alloy steel housing provides protection when used in areas where foreign particles and/or
corrosive substances are present.
Part Number Capacity Weight A B C D E F G H J
TDE40-25K 25,000  lb. 24 lb. 8.25 7.25 2.44 1.94 2.0 1.63 0.50 1.75 0.50
TDE40-40K 40,000  lb. 24 lb. 8.25 7.25 2.44 1.94 2.0 1.63 0.50 1.75 0.50
TDE40-50K-SE* 50,000  lb. 24 lb. 8.25 7.25 2.44 1.94 2.0 1.63 0.50 1.75 0.50
TDE40-50K 50,000  lb. 30 lb. 11.50 10.00 2.94 1.94 2.2 1.70 0.75 2.00 1.00
TDE40-60K 60,000  lb. 30 lb. 11.50 10.00 2.94 1.94 2.2 1.70 0.75 2.00 1.00
TDE40-65K 65,000  lb. 30 lb. 11.50 10.00 2.94 1.94 2.2 1.70 0.75 2.00 1.00
TDE40-75K 75,000  lb. 30 lb. 11.50 10.00 2.94 1.94 2.2 1.70 0.75 2.00 1.00
TDE40-100K 100,000  lb. 45 lb. 14.50 12.50 3.86 2.90 3.2 2.44 1.00 2.75 1.50
TDE40-125K 125,000  lb. 45 lb. 14.50 12.50 3.86 2.90 3.2 2.44 1.00 2.75 1.50
TDE40-200K 200,000  lb. 45 lb. 14.50 12.50 3.86 2.90 3.2 2.44 1.00 2.75 1.50
"B"
"G"
CONDUIT ADAPTOR
1/2-14 NPT